September 17. 2014
Ultratech Engineering Labs, Inc.
3000 Bristol Circle
Oakville, Ontario
L6H 6G4
Subject: FCC Certification Authorization Application Under FCC Part 15,
Subpart C, Section 15.247 - Frequency Hopping Spread Spectrum
(FHSS) Operating in 902 - 928 MHz Band.
Applicant:      Microhard Systems Inc.
Product: Pico 900MHz 1W FHSS / 400MHz 2W License Band
Module
Model No.: p400
FCC ID: NS914P400
Dear Sir/Madam:
As appointed agent for Microhard Systems Inc., we submit the application for
certification of the above product. Kindly review all files uploaded to your electronic filing
site.
NOTE:  This application is subject to modular approval; see Applicant’s cover letter
requesting for modular approval.
If you have any queries, please do not hesitate to contact us.
Yours truly,
Dan Huynh
Dan Huynh
Authorized Agent
UltraTech
       Group of Labs
FCC TCB & IC CB
Ultratech’s
Accreditations:
0685
91038
1309
46390-2049
NVLAP LAB CODE 200093-0
SL2-IN-E-1119R
Korea KCC-RRA
CA2049
TL363_B
TPTDP DA1300
3000 Bristol Circle,
Oakville, Ontario,
Canada L6H 6G4
Tel.:    (905) 829-1570
Fax.:   (905) 829-8050
Website:  www.ultratech-labs.com
Email:     vic@ultratech-labs.com